Janvier 2022

LUNDI

27

10

24

31

mardi

28

18

25

mercredi
29
5
12
19
26
Notes

30

20

27

vendredi

31

14

21

28

samedi

15

22

29

dimanche

2

23

30



Fevrier 2022

LUNDI
31
7
ST SIMON
14
21

BALMA ET L'UNION

28
L'UNION

mardi

BALMA

22

mercredi
2
9
16
PIBRAC
23
L'UNION
2
Notes

10

PIBRAC

24
CINTEGABELLE

18

PIBRAC ET
RANGUEIL

25

RANGUEIL ET
L'UNION

samedi

19

26

RANGUEIL ET
L'UNION

dimanche

20

27

RANGUEIL ET
L'UNION



Mars 2022

LUNDI

ST SIMON

ST SIMON

TOAC

TOAC

28

14

21

28

mardi

ST SIMON ET PSCF

ST SIMON

ST SIMON

PSCF

1

22

29

mercredi

ST SIMON

PIBRAC

PIBRAC

PIBRAC

PIBRAC

Notes

23

30

ST SIMON ET
PORTET

ST SIMON

10

24

31

vendredi
4
ST SIMON
11
ST SIMON
18
TOAC
25

samedi

5
ST SIMON

12
ST SIMON

19
TOAC

26

2

dimanche
6
ST SIMON
13
ST SIMON
20
TOAC
27
3



Avril 2022

LUNDI

ST SIMON

28

11

25

mardi
29
5
12
19
26
ST SIMON

mercredi

30

13
CUGNAUX

20
CUGNAUX

27
STSIMON

Notes

ST SIMON ET
PORTET

31

21

28

vendredi

8
TLSE LARDENNE

15
RANGUEIL

22
EAUNES

29
ST SIMON

samedi

9
TLSE LARDENNE

16
RANGUEIL

23
EAUNES

30

dimanche

3

10
TLSE LARDENNE

RANGUEIL

24
EAUNES



Mai 2022

LUNDI

25

23

30

mardi

SEYSSES FROUZINS

ET RANGUEIL

26

3

17

24

31

mercredi

CUGNAUX

CUGNAUX

CUGNAUX

Notes

27

18

25

28

PORTET

12
CUGNAUX

19
CUGNAUX

26
CUGNAUX

vendredi

29

13

LEGUEVIN et
CUGNAUX

20
CUGNAUX

27
CUGNAUX

samedi

LEGUEVIN

30

14

21

28

dimanche
]
8
15
LEGUEVIN
22
29



Juin 2022

LUNDI

30

13

20

27

mardi

31

21

28

mercredi

District

Notes

22

29

jeudi
2
9
District
16
23
30

vendredi

District

17
MONTAUDRAN

24

MONTAUDRAN ET
GIROU

samedi

District

18
MONTAUDRAN

25

MONTAUDRAN ET
GIROU

dimanche

District

19
MONTAUDRAN

26

MONTAUDRAN ET
GIROU



Juillet 2022

LUNDI mardi mercredi jeudi vendredi samedi dimanche
27 28 29 30 1 2 3
RAMONVILLE RAMONVILLE RAMONVILLE
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
VENERQUE VENERQUE VENERQUE
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
GIROU GIROU GIROU GIROU GIROU
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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